Event Name: Saranac-Run Michigan Cheap

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

419
409
402
391
415
416
388
413
381

Name

NICK REHAGEN

AMARA KYES

DEVANI JOLMAN

GENE DU CHARME
CHELSEA RADEMACHER
SHARON RADEMACHER
LYNDSEE CRESPO
WANDA MYERS

CINDY BISHOP

Chip
Elapsed
00:40:35

00:58:22
00:58:27
00:58:41
01:17:07
01:17:08
01:20:37
01:23:25
01:23:25

Pace

Gen
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Age

28
39
22
54
25
50
31
54
55

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 60 of 71
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