Event Name: Saranac-Run Michigan Cheap Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

								Finishers 60 of 71
Rank	Bib	Name	Chip Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	
1	419	NICK REHAGEN	00:40:35		M	28	10K	
2	409	AMARA KYES	00:58:22		F	39	10K	
3	402	DEVANI JOLMAN	00:58:27		M	22	10K	
4	391	GENE DU CHARME	00:58:41		M	54	10K	
5	415	CHELSEA RADEMACHER	01:17:07		F	25	10K	
6	416	SHARON RADEMACHER	01:17:08		F	50	10K	
7	388	LYNDSEE CRESPO	01:20:37		F	31	10K	
8	413	WANDA MYERS	01:23:25		F	54	10K	
9	381	CINDY BISHOP	01:23:25		F	55	10K	